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Based on the Application, the evidence presented, and the recommendation of the Master, 

the Court finds that the Application should be granted. 

IT IS, THEREFORE, ORDERED, ADWDGED AND DECREED as follows: 

1. The Application is GRANTED in all respects.

2. The terms of compensation of the SDR and contractors listed on Exhibit A to the

Application are approved effective June 1, 2020.

3. This Order incorporates by reference the terms of the Order Granting First

Supplement to Application for Approval of Fees and Expenses.

4. This Order fully resolves all issues relating to the Application, and is final for the

purposes of appeal.

SIGNED:  May 28 , 2020. 
------------
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Special Masters Clerk Special Masters Clerk

Vicente Aguillon

Christopher G. Fuller

Robert Francis Johnson

Edward D. Burbach
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Matthew James Kennedy
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Michael E.Surguine

Steve Uhrynowycz

Tom Streukens

Michael C.Marchman

Janis Funk

John Wells

Paul Gulko

Arthur Russell

Wayne Wilson

Bruce W.Gilbert

Debbie Luera

Jesica Cannon

Stephen Perrone

Frank  Knighton

J. Smith Harrison

David Broemel

Marvin Kelly

Mike Wallock

Courtney Young

Jason Stanley

kathy.gartner@tdi.texas.gov

david.wheelus@tdi.texas.gov

cynthia.morales@oag.texas.gov

aiga01@bellsouth.net

msurguine@azinsurance.gov

steve.uhrynowycz@arkansas.gov

tstreukens@agfgroup.org

mmarchman@gaiga.org

jfunk@quadassoc.org

jwells@laiga.org

pgulko@gfms.org

arussell@msiga.net

wilsonw@caigo.org

bgilbert@niga-pc.org

debbiel@integriongroup.com

jcannon@opciga.org

sperrone@ppciga.org

fknighton@gaiga.org

smitty@scwind.com

dbroemel@bakerdonelson.com

mkelly@tpciga.org

wallock.michael@aaa-calif.com

young.courtney@aaa-calif.com

stanley.jason@aaa-texas.com

5/28/2020 1:04:19 PM

5/28/2020 1:04:19 PM

5/28/2020 1:04:19 PM

5/28/2020 1:04:19 PM

5/28/2020 1:04:19 PM

5/28/2020 1:04:19 PM

5/28/2020 1:04:19 PM

5/28/2020 1:04:19 PM

5/28/2020 1:04:19 PM

5/28/2020 1:04:19 PM

5/28/2020 1:04:19 PM

5/28/2020 1:04:19 PM

5/28/2020 1:04:19 PM

5/28/2020 1:04:19 PM

5/28/2020 1:04:19 PM

5/28/2020 1:04:19 PM

5/28/2020 1:04:19 PM

5/28/2020 1:04:19 PM

5/28/2020 1:04:19 PM

5/28/2020 1:04:19 PM

5/28/2020 1:04:19 PM

5/28/2020 1:04:19 PM

5/28/2020 1:04:19 PM

5/28/2020 1:04:19 PM

SENT

SENT

SENT

SENT

SENT

SENT

SENT

SENT

SENT

SENT

SENT

SENT

ERROR

SENT

SENT

SENT

SENT

SENT

SENT

ERROR

SENT

SENT

SENT

SENT




